MSP 209

RGBIink

UTP TO FBER

mirni covertor

Key Features

Auto-adaptation rate and full/half-duplex mode

supported at network port

e Auto MDI/MDIX supported without need of cable selectic

o Up to 6 LEDs for status indication of optical power port a
UTP port

e External and built-in DC power supplies provided

o Conflicting frames detection in half-duplex and flow

control in full duplex supported

Speficification e Trasmitter and Receiver all in one
Connectors Network Ports RJ45
Fiber SC
Performance Transmission rate Network Ports 10/100/1000Mbps
Fiber 1000Mbps
Transmission range Single-Mode 10KM/20KM
Multi-Mode 550M
Wavelength Single Mode 1310nm
Mulitple Mode 850nm
Receiving Sensitivity Single-Mode <-24dBm
Multi-Mode <-19dBm
Supported Standard IEEE 802.3Z/AB
1000Base-T/SX/LX/ZX
Power Input Voltage AC 220V or DC +12V
Enviroment Temperature 0~50°C
Storage Temperature |-20~70°C
Humidity 5%~90%
Physical Weight Nett 0.18 kg
Packaged 0.33 kg
Dimension Nett 108x93x24mm
Packaged 170x120x80mm
Application Dimension
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610-0209-01-0 MSP 209S 20km
610-0209-01-1 MSP 209S 10km
610-0209-02-0 MSP 209M ———
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Specifications are correct at time of printing and subject tochange or alteration without notice.



